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Women / 3 / Jr B3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aarya Abdin207
Cypress Acad

9.400 9.550 9.4009.800 38.150
2 1T 1 3T 1 

1 

Coyelyn Bailey151
Maximum Woodlands

9.700 9.550 9.4009.400 38.050
1 1T 4 3T 2 

2 

Charli Callihan152
Maximum Woodlands

9.200 9.000 9.6509.500 37.350
3T 8 2T 1 3 

3 

Sydney Amoroso237
Thunder Elite

9.200 9.250 9.5509.100 37.100
3T 3 7T 2 4 

4 

Billie Jones228
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.000 9.200 9.2009.500 36.900
7T 4 2T 6 5T

5T

Emmy Warr232
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.050 9.150 9.3509.350 36.900
6 5 5T 5 5T

5T

Helena McKeown144
Powersports Gym

8.800 9.050 9.0009.350 36.200
10T 7 5T 9T 7 

7 

Makena Kyle157
Maximum Woodlands

9.000 8.900 9.1009.050 36.050
7T 9 9 7T 8 

8 

Austynn Diaz137
Powersports Gym

8.900 9.100 9.0008.900 35.900
9 6 10 9T 9 

9 

Mora Rushing147
Powersports Gym

8.800 8.000 9.1009.100 35.000
10T 12 7T 7T 10 

10 

Cheyenne Gallion186
Brazos Valley

9.100 8.500 8.8008.100 34.500
5 11 12 12 11 

11 

Nicole Yancy182
WCC TX

8.500 8.800 8.9008.150 34.350
12 10 11 11 12 

12 
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